
P-TOUCH TZ TAPE BT-421 9MM
BLACK ON RED TAPE
Read More
SKU: TAP-BT-421
Price: 2,590 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

Wall Socket HDMI VGA USB
,high quality aluminum with wall
mount
Read More
SKU: CBL-HDMI-WM
Price: 6,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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MIKROTIK SFP SS 80km 1.25G
module Dual LC-connector
Read More
SKU: NET-S-55DLC80D
Price: 5,590 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description

INTEL EXPI9301CTBLK GIGABIT
CT DESKT
Read More
SKU: NET-EXPI9301CTBLK
Price: 7,390 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Computer Components
Tags: 21

Product Description
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DELL 65W AC ADAPTER
Read More
SKU: PSU-DELL-LA65NS2-01
Price: 5,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22

Product Description

HPE Aruba 1920S 48G+4SFP-L3-
48xGiga+4xGiga SFP
Read More
SKU: NET-JL382A
Price: 89,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Switches / Routers
Tags: 33

Product Description
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MIKROTIK Wireless Wire Dish,
pair RBLHGG-60ad kit
Read More
SKU: NET-RBLHGG-60AD
Price: 46,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description

SC-SC 10 Gigabit MM OM3
Duplex 50/125 Fiber Patch
Cable, 1M
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD5G-SCSC-01
Price: 4,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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LC-SC 10 Gigabit MM OM3
Duplex 50/125 Fiber Patch
Cable, 2M
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD5G-LCSC-02
Price: 5,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

SC-SC MM Duplex Fiber Optic
Cable Adapter
Read More
SKU: CBL-FAMD-SCSC
Price: 1,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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AC/DC ADAPTER KS-1210-120W
Read More
SKU: PWR-KS-1210-120W
Price: 5,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22

Product Description

Cloud Core Router 1009-7G-1C-
1S+
Read More
SKU: NET-CCR1009-7G-1C-1S
Price: 73,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description
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MIKROTIK RB1100AHx4 Dude
Edition 60Gb SSD
Read More
SKU: NET-RB1100AHX4
Price: 77,990 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Product Description

VF300 TCP/IP Facial RFID
Recognition Time Attendance
Read More
SKU: CLOCKING-VF300
Price: 34,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Clocking
Tags: 42

Product Description
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Dell USB-C to VGA Adaptor cable
Read More
SKU: ADA-470ABQK
Price: 4,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

Punch Down Tool with 110 and
Krone Blade
Read More
SKU: NET-TOO-TRTCPDT
Price: 4,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Tools
Tags: 17

Product Description
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